
Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2021/5/1 Sat 122,612 41,235 163,847 

2021/5/2 Sun 110,420 33,462 143,882 

2021/5/3 Mon 90,657 29,999 120,656 

2021/5/4 Tue 89,398 30,191 119,589 

2021/5/5 Wed 93,511 30,947 124,458 

2021/5/6 Thu 97,061 31,076 128,137 

2021/5/7 Fri 126,517 37,947 164,464 

2021/5/8 Sat 119,649 36,729 156,378 

2021/5/9 Sun 102,008 28,587 130,595 

2021/5/10 Mon 92,913 29,737 122,650 

2021/5/11 Tue 88,219 28,844 117,063 

2021/5/12 Wed 85,146 28,228 113,374 

2021/5/13 Thu 81,006 26,566 107,572 

2021/5/14 Fri 99,438 30,763 130,201 

2021/5/15 Sat 48,666 15,344 64,010 

2021/5/16 Sun 33,954 10,038 43,992 

2021/5/17 Mon 48,662 15,400 64,062 

2021/5/18 Tue 39,815 12,679 52,494 

2021/5/19 Wed 27,134 8,460 35,594 

2021/5/20 Thu 23,441 7,272 30,713 

2021/5/21 Fri 23,676 7,094 30,770 

2021/5/22 Sat 10,104 2,755 12,859 

2021/5/23 Sun 8,662 2,279 10,941 

2021/5/24 Mon 20,882 6,295 27,177 

2021/5/25 Tue 19,694 6,083 25,777 

2021/5/26 Wed 19,511 6,064 25,575 

2021/5/27 Thu 19,225 5,883 25,108 

2021/5/28 Fri 20,664 6,313 26,977 

2021/5/29 Sat 9,572 2,551 12,123 

2021/5/30 Sun 8,678 2,127 10,805 

2021/5/31 Mon 20,504 6,389 26,893 

1,801,399 567,337 2,368,736 

58,110 18,301 76,411 
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